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EMSCC Subcommittee: 
RURAL 

2024 Meeting Schedule 

 Tuesday, January 16, 2024             3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

      Tuesday, February 20, 2024      3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

 Tuesday, March 19, 2024            3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

 Tuesday, April 16, 2024             3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

 Tuesday, May 21, 2024                3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

 Tuesday, June 18, 2024               3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

    Tuesday, July 16, 2024             3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

    Tuesday, August 20, 2024             3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

    Tuesday, September 17, 2024      3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

    Tuesday, October 15, 2024           3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

    Tuesday, November 19, 2024          3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

    Tuesday, December 17, 2024          3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

All meetings are virtual unless otherwise noted: 
Join Microsoft Teams Meeting

+1 248-509-0316   Conference ID: 347 253 351#

ENGLISH

http://www.michigan.gov/ems
https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/ap/t-59584e83/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fteams.microsoft.com%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%253ameeting_MmU3MDY4ZTYtMzdjNi00NjU1LWJjZTYtNjNiOTc3ZmQxOTRk%2540thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%2522d5fb7087-3777-42ad-966a-892ef47225d1%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%2522b6887a55-0f49-47f3-9817-b626eb2695c2%2522%257d&data=05%7C01%7CPietteK1%40michigan.gov%7Ccf42289cf40440cae67d08da94e88442%7Cd5fb7087377742ad966a892ef47225d1%7C0%7C0%7C637986023606899671%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=iMNOikP23Golenu9fUMP%2BFm1dz1pnASQ%2Bu0zfMdCttQ%3D&reserved=0

